craigandderricott.com
page
105
Control Panel Isolation Equipment
Craig & Derricott has ranges of Switch-Disconnectors, Fuse Combination Units and Changeover Isolators for
panel mounting ranging from 25A to 1250A.
All come supplied with operating handle and a standard length shaft.
Switch-Disconnectors - ISDC Range (25A - 200A)

for technical support call: +44(0)1543 375541
page
106
Assembly of ‘SDH1/BLK’
handle and SSH1/2 shaft
assembly
     Neutral Link      2 Early Break     Neutral Link
    (Unswitched)         Auxiliary         (Switched)
Description Cat. No.
Auxiliary Contact - 2 Early Break SAUX2EB
Auxiliary Contact - 1 N/O + 1 N/C SAUXCO
25A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL25
40A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL40
63A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL63
80A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL80
100A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL100
125A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL125
160A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL160
200A Neutral (Unswitched) SNL200
25A Neutral (Switched) SSP25
40A Neutral (Switched) SSP40
63A Neutral (Switched) SSP63
80A Neutral (Switched) SSP80
100A Neutral (Switched) SSP100
125A Neutral (Switched) SSP125
160A Neutral (Switched) SSP160
200A Neutral (Switched) SSP200
Auxiliary Blocks
Catalogue Numbers
All of the accessories listed below can be retro-fitted.
One block can be fitted either side of the main assembly on all of